
620 E-XC 20KW/20lt '94 <1994><EU><872647>
WATER PUMP

34473

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 58035050644 WATER PUMP CPL.(MECHANIC)'92 1.00

2 0471120010 retaining ring DIN 471 12x1 1.00

3 0472280120 CIRCLIP DIN0472-28X1,2 1.00

4 0625060016 deep groove ball bearing 6001. 2.00

5 0760152472 SHAFT SEAL RING 15X24X7 A-DUO 1.00

6 54435010000 WATER PUMP SHAFT 1.00

7 0770047015 O-RING 47,00X1,50 NBR 70 1.00



8 58035002600 % WATER PUMP HOUSING '92 1.00

9 56535005300 WATER PUMP WHEEL 1.00

10 0021050003 washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3 1.00

11 0912050123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12 1.00

12 56535003300 WATER PUMP COVER GASKET 1.00

13 56535001300 WATERPUMP COVER 1.00

14 0984060203 AH SCREW DIN6912-M 6X20 8.8 4.00

15 58036065000 CU-SEAL RING 6 X 10 X 1 5.00

16 0912060103 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X10 1.00

19* 58335050044 WATER PUMP MECHANIC CPL.'94 1.00

20* 58335001000 1.00

21* 58335025350 RADIATOR HOSE 12X3 04 1.00

22* 58335099000 HOSE CLAMP GEMI 10-16 2.00

30* 58335013044 THERMOSTAT CPL. 70 DG LC4'94 1.00

31* 0770320020 O-RING 32,00X2,00 2.00

32* 58335017000 THERMOSTAT 70 DEGREES '94 ONLY FOR 200 EXC-GS
EUROPE

1.00

33* 0770021020 O-RING 21,00X2,00 NBR70 1.00

35* 0912060453 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X45 2.00

36* 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 2.00
* = New part


